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David Saldanha
David.Saldanha@parthenon.ey.com
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Adam Slavens
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BENNETT JONES LLP
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Sean Zweig
zweigs@bennetjones.com
Tel: 416.777.6254

Lawyers for Trez Capital Limited
Partnership

DICKINSON WRIGHT LLP
199 Bay St. Suite 2200
Toronto, ON M5L 1G4

Mordy Mednick
mmednick@dickinsonwright.com
Tel: 416.777.4021

David P. Preger
dpreger@dickinsonwright.com
Tel: 416.646.4606
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Smith, Servello and Capital Build
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HARRISON PENSA LLP
130 Dufferin Avenue, Suite 1101
P.O. Box 3237
London, ON  N6A 4K3

Melinda Vine
mvine@harrisonpensa.com
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Lawyers for Royal Bank of Canada

WILDEBOER DELLELCE LLP
365 Bay St. Suite 800,
Toronto, ON M5H 2V1

Jonathan Born
JBorn@wildlaw.ca
Tel: 416.361.6211

Lawyers for ORA Acquisitions Inc.

LIPMAN ZENER & WAXMAN
100 Sheppard Avenue East, Suite 850
Toronto, ON M2N 6N5

Allan L. Lipman
alipman@lzwlaw.com
Tel: 416.789.0654

Lawyers for the Bankruptcy Trustee of
Capital Build

GOLDHAR & ASSOCIATES LTD.
5045 Orbitor Drive, Bldg 7
Suite 400
Mississauga, ON L4W 4Y4

Richard Goldhar
RGoldhar@goldhar.ca
Tel: 1.866.547.9873

Trustee of Capital Build
ADAIR GOLDBLATT BIEBER LLP
95 Wellington Street West, Suite 1830
Toronto, ON M5J 2N7

Nathan Read-Ellis
nreadellis@agbllp.com

SIMPSONWIGLE LAW LLP
1 Hunter Street East
Suite 200
Hamilton, Ontario L8N 3W1

Cameron Neil
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Sean Pierce
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Lawyers for ORA Acquisitions Inc.

neilc@simpsonwigle.com
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Lawyer for KNYMH Incorporated

MITCHELL, BARDYN & ZALUCKY
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3029 Bloor Street West, Suite 200
Toronto, ON M8X 1C5

Harry Perlis
harry.perlis@mbzlaw.com
Tel: 416.234.9111 ext. 233

Lawyers for Certain Unit Purchasers
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